## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No	o. – site bills		252		Date	- site b	oills	29	112/2
Comp	any Name:		GIVRC		Site:	Market and the second s		-	
Name	of Contractor		VCD					<u>I</u> n	nopolus.
Nature	e of work			To	civil	/ 1.1	Kan	1 n. 1	
Work	done	Fron	n Date	1	CIVIX		o Date	Bri	r. & press
No.	Villa/Flat/block n	0.	Qty.	Rat	te	Units	Amou	int	Contractors bill no
1.	Brick Work &	lauron	9 2,24,908	0-4	0	נ'סות	89,9	63.10	
S	TP "	1	62,562	0.1		Nos		024.60	
3. B	nice plantering	ETP	22,878	0.0	40	COIN	9,	143.20	
5.	Un Jane Brice	LION	51,045	0.	uo	140'5	2014	38.00	
6.	of plasteri	79	21,065	0.	40	Nos	8147	6.00	
7.	ter side wal	V	351781	0.1	40	Nos	14/31	. 40	
8.		-				74.7			
9.		+							
10.									
11.	To	otal:					1,67,	200	
Bill requ	uired	<b>YE</b>	S □ NO.		GST b	ill requir	ed [	YES ]	NO.
Measure estimate		☑ Req	quired required			rement &	1	Enclose Not enc	
PO/WO	no.				PO/W	O date:			
Remarks	s:								
			*						
Approved	l by Project Man	ager	Approv	ed by	Design	Team	Appro	ved by M	I.D.
Date:			Date:				Date:		
Sign:	Hally		Sign:				Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

		۸	B	C	D	E-AxBxCxDF	N. T.	G-Sum of E
MEASUREMENT SHEET								
Company Name:	GVRC	Approved by:	Υ.	T.Madhu				
Project	Innopolis	Sign						
Work Description :	ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plastering	Work start date	date					
Contractor:	Vasanthi Constructions & developers	Work end date	ate:					
Prepared By:	Madhu	Date :		25-11-2022				
		>	B	С	D	E-AxBxCxD P	P	G=Sum of E
S No. Item head	Item Description	Length	width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
M- Codex Bill No								
66888,	Brick work & Plastering ETP	1.00	1.00	0 1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	
66887,	Brick work & Plastering STP	1.00	1.00	0 1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	
67745,	Tank Beams And Brick Plastering work ETPANT TANIK	1.00	1.00	0 1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	
67744,	OG tank Brick work	1.00	1,00	0 1.00	1,00		Nos	
67743,	OG Plastering	1.00	1.00	0 1,00	1.00	1.00 Nos	Nos	
65597,	Outer Side Wall	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00 Nos	Nos	
					Ì			

ESTIMATE SHEET   GVRC   GVRC   Company Name:   Innopolis   Sign:   Sign:   Work Description :   ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plasteri Work start date:   Contractor:   Vasanthi Construtions & Developers   Work end date:   Prepared By:   Madhu   Item Description   Item Head   Item Description   Quantity   Usastering ETP   2,24,908.00   66888,   Brick work & Plastering ETP   2,24,908.00   67743,   Gog tank Brick work   First work   ETPANT   Gog 5520.00   67743,   OG tank Brick work   First work   ETPANT   S1,095.00   1   Gog 743,   Outer Side Wall   Gog 751.005.00   1   Gog 751.005.0	S No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Add 40% Bill Rate		Amount
Approved by:   Innopolis   ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plasteri Work start date:   Work end date:   Date :   Da	ESTIMATE SHEET						
Innopolis   Sign:   Description   ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plasteri Work start date:   Work end date:   Date	Company Name:	GVRC	Approved by:		T	T.Madhu	Madhu
Description : ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plasteri Work start date: Vasanthi Construtions & Developers Work end date: Work end date: Plastering By: Work end date: Work end date: Work end date: Work end date: Date: Plastering ETP Plaste	Project	Innopolis	Sign:				
Actor: Vasanthi Construtions & Developers   Work end date:	Work Description :	ETP& STP Civil work And Brick work & Plaster	eri Work start date:				
Item Head	Contractor:	Vasanthi Construtions & Developers	Work end date:			,	
Item Head         Item Description         Quantity           1 M-codex BIII Id no         Brick work & Plastering ETP         2,24,908.00           66888,         Brick work & Plastering STP         62,562.00           57745,         Tank Beams And Brick Plastering work ETPANT         22,858.00           67743,         OG tank Brick work         51,095.00           65797,         Outer Side Wall         21,065.00           55597,         Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill         35,781.00	Prepared By:	Madhu	Date:		-	25-11-2022	25-11-2022
Item Head					-	Add 40% Bill	Add 40% Bill
## Brick work & Plastering ETP 2,24,908.00  ### Brick work & Plastering STP 62,562.00    Tank Beams And Brick Plastering work ETPANT 22,858.00   OG tank Brick work 051,095.00   OG Plastering work ETPANT 21,065.00   Outer Side Wall 35,781.00    Total Amount Add 40% to the Existing Bill 15,008.00		Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	e	e Amount
Brick work & Plastering ETP   2,24,908.00	1 M-codex BIII Id no						
Brick work & Plastering STP   62,562.00	66888,	Brick work & Plastering ETP	2,24,908.00	Nos		0.40	0.40 89,963.20
Tank Beams And Brick Plastering work ETPANT   22,858.00     OG tank Brick work   51,095.00     OG Plastering   21,065.00     Outer Side Wall   35,781.00     Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill	66887,	Brick work & Plastering STP	62,562.00	Nos		0.40	
OG tank Brick work 51,095.00 OG Plastering 21,065.00 Outer Side Wall 35,781.00  Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill	67745,	Tank Beams And Brick Plastering work ETPANT		Nos		0.40	0.40 . 9,143.20
OG Plastering 21,065.00 Outer Side Wall 35,781.00 Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill	67744,	OG tank Brick work		Nos		0.40	0.40 20,438.00
Outer Side Wall 35,781.00  Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill	67743,	OG Plastering	21,065.00	Nos		0.40	0.40 8,426.00
Total Amount Add 40% to the Exisiting Bill	65597,	Outer Side Wall	35,781.00	Nos		0.40	0.40 14,312.40
		Total Amount Add 40% to the Existing Bill			Total	Total Amount	Amount 1,67,308